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*Scott, Tonnetta Y. Mrs. 
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Emaiktonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Emaikkspencer@aando.com
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*Dove, Robert Mr.
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11th Floor
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Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

Hetrick, Leah
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 North High Street, P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218
Phone;614-246-8258
Fax:614-246-8658
Emai 1: lhetnck@otbf.org

*Hunter, Donielle M. Ms.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
12th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
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Fax:614-466-0313
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Sanyal, Anna
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 E. Gay Street
Columbus,Ohio 43215
Phone;614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:aasanyal@vorys.com

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
PO Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax;6I4-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com
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EVS, Inc. STONER, SCOTT D.
STARR BUTLER ALEXOPOULOS & STONER PLLC
20700 CIVIC CENTER DR STE 290

COLEMAN, JEFFREY W. 
COLEMAN & ERICKSON LLC 
10400 VIKING DR STE 110
EDEN PRAIRIE,MN 55344
Phone:(612) 877-8200

SOUTHFIELD,MI 48076
Phone:(248) 864-4935
Email:SSTONER@STARRBUTLER.COM

*Dove, Robert Mr.
KEGLER BROWN HILL RITTER CO LPA
65 ESTATE ST STE 1800

OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
CHAD A. ENDSLEY
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383
COLUMBUS ,OH 43218-2383
Phone:614-245-8258

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
PO Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email :mjsettineri@vorys.com
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Email:RDOVE@KEGLERBROWN.COM

♦Curtis, Leah Ms.
Ohio Fann Bureau Federation
280 N High St Fl 6
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)246-8912
Email :lcurtis@ofbf.org


